
$769,000

2015 WALTON CREEK RD, STEAMBOAT
SPRINGS, CO 80487, USA
https://www.breckmtn.com

Mountain Retreat Meets Investment Potential – Fully Furnished
2BR/2BA Condo at Timber Run. Welcome to your perfect mountain
getaway in the highly coveted Timber Run community—just
minutes from world-renowned Steamboat Ski Resort. This well
maintained turnkey, fully furnished 2-bedroom, 2-bath condo is
move-in or rental-ready and brimming with potential. Whether
you’re looking for a profitable...

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• Residential

• Active

• 938, 938 sq ft



Basics
Type: Condominium Status: Active

Category: Residential Area, sq ft: 938, 938 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 9483.01, 0.2177 sq ft Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Total rooms: 4 Floors: One floors

OriginatingSystemName: SUMMIT MLS ID: S1057515

Year built: 1981 Lot Size Acres: 0.2177 acres

Date Added: 2025-04-28 Days On Market: 141

Building Details
Water Source: Public Architectural Style: AFrame

Lot Features: SeeRemarks Sewer: Connected,PublicSewer

Property Condition: Resale Levels: One

View: Valley Subdivision Name: TIMBER RUN CONDO

Floor covering: Carpet, Tile Architectural Style: Dryer, Dishwasher, ElectricRange,
Disposal, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Roof: Architectural,Shingle Parcel Number: R4257060

Living Area: 938 sq ft Waterfront: No

Heating: Yes Land Lease: No

ViewYN: Yes Lot Size Area: 0.2177 sq ft

Bathrooms Full: 2 Open Parking: No

Amenities & Features



Pool Features: Community Parking Features: ParkingLot, ParkingLot

Patio & Porch Features:
Deck

Association Amenities:
FitnessCenter,SkiStorage,TennisCourts,TransportationService

Utilities: ElectricityAvailable,
NaturalGasAvailable,
SewerAvailable,
WaterAvailable, CableAvailable,
SewerConnected

Fireplace Features: Gas

Fireplaces Total: 1 Furnished: Furnished

Amenities: FitnessCenter,
SkiStorage, TennisCourts,
TransportationService

Heating: Electric,NaturalGas

Features: CableTv, Fireplace,
ReceptionArea

Interior Features: Fireplace, CableTv

Laundry Features:
CommonArea,CoinOperated

Fireplace: Yes

Spa: No CoolingYN: No

Pets Allowed:
OwnerOnly,PetRestrictions

PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: SeeRemarks

Nearby Schools
Middle Or Junior School: Steamboat Springs Elementary School: Strawberry Park

High School: Steamboat Springs

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Association Fee: $8,632 Tax Annual Amount: $1,698.48

Tax Year: 2023

Miscellaneous



Association Fee Frequency: Annually Community Features: Clubhouse,Pool

Exclusions: No Attribution Contact: (970) 870-8800

Listing Information Courtesy of:
Agent Name: Scott Wither List Office Name: The Group Real Estate, LLC


